
DATE 

01/04/2025 

02/04/2025 

03/04/2025 

04/04/2025 

05/04/2025 

06/04/2025 

07/04/2025 

08/04/2025 

09/04/2025 

10/04/2025 

11/04/2025 

12/04/2025 

13/04/2025 

14/04/2025 

15/04/2025 

16/04/2025 

17/04/2025 

18/04/2025 

19/04/2025 

20/04/2025 

21/04/2025 

22/04/2025 

23/04/2025 

24/04/2025 

25/04/2025 

26/04/2025 

27/04/2025 

28/04/2025 

29/04/2025 

30/04/2025 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDA Y 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDA Y 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

DAY 

Guru Gobind Singh Public School 
Monthly Plan for the month of April 2025 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

House Duty - Baba Ajit Singh 

Ram Navmi 

United Nation's World Health Day 
House Duty - Baba Jujhar Singh 

Special Assembly (Grade VI-XI) 
Janam Diwas of Guru Nabha Das Ji 

Mahavir Jayanti 

Baisakhi Celebration 

CBP 

Baisakhi 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

House Duty - Baba Jorawar Singh 

World Heritage Day 
Show and Tell Activity (Grade II-II) 

Trip for Grade V 

House Duty - Baba Fateh Singh 

Earth Day 
Seed Bomb Activity (Grade II-III) 

S. Sci. Iuler-house Quiz Competition (Grade IV-V) 
English Language Day 

World Malaria Day 

House Duty- Baba Ajit Singh 

EVENT INCHARGE 

Princtpal 

House Master 



DATE 

01/05/2025 

02/05/2025 

03/05/2025 

04/05/2025 

05/05/2025 

06/05/2025 

07/05/2025 

08/05/2025 

09/05/2025 

10/05/2025 

11/05/2025 

12/05/2025 

13/05/2025 

14/05/2025 

15/05/2025 

16/05/2025 

17/05/2025 

18/05/2025 

19/05/2025 

20/05/2025 

21/05/2025 

22/05/2025 

23/05/2025 

24/05/2025 

25/05/2025 
26/05/2025 

27/05/2025 

28/05/2025 

29/05/2025 

30/05/2025 

31/05/2025 

01/06/2025 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDA Y 

MONDA Y 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

SUNDA Y 

DAY 

Guru Gobind Singh Public School 
Monthly Plan for the month of May 2025 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 
SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

HOLIDAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

SCHOOL DAY 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY 

International Labour Day 

House Duty - Baba Ajit Singh 

House Duty - Baba Jujhar Singh 

CBP 

House Duty - Baba Jorawar Singh 

P.A.1com 
P.A. IExam 

House Duty - Baba Fateh Singh 
P.A. I Exam 

P.A. IExam 

P.A. I Exam 

P.A. I Exam 

P.A. I Exam 

P.A. I Exam 

House Duty- Baba Ajit Singh 

Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji's Martyrdom Day 

PTM (KGWing) 

PTM (Grade I-XI) 

EVENTINCHARGE 

Principal 



[Type here ] 

 

Guru Gobind Singh Public School,Hoshiarpur 

Monthly Plan for the month of July, 2025 
 

 

DATE DAY NAME OF THE ACTIVITY EVENT INCHARGE 

01/07/2025 TUESDAY SCHOOL DAY House  Duty – Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji House  

02/07/2025 WEDNESDAY SCHOOL DAY   

03/07/2025 THURSDAY SCHOOL DAY   

04/07/2025 FRIDAY SCHOOL DAY U.S.A Independence Day    Seminar (G-VIII) Principal Sir 

05/07/2025 SATURDAY SCHOOL DAY   

06/07/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY   

07/07/2025 MONDAY SCHOOL DAY   

08/07/2025 TUESDAY SCHOOL DAY House  Duty – Sahibzada Zorawar Singh Ji House  

09/07/2025 WEDNESDAY SCHOOL DAY   

10/07/2025 THURSDAY SCHOOL DAY 
Global Energy Independence day Seminar (G-IX) Mr. Satnam Singh 

11/07/2025 FRIDAY SCHOOL DAY 

World Population Day 
1.Poster Making Competition For  (G-VI to VIII) Boys 
2. Mehandi Competition For  
(G-VI to VIII) Girls 
3. French Fries Day (G-I) 
4. Paper Bag Day (G-IV) 

1.Ms. Parveen Kaur (Art 
Teacher) 
Mr. Arjun,Mr.  Manjot Singh 
2. Ms. Amandeep Kaur(Eng) 
Ms. Harmanpreet Kaur 
3. Respective Class In-Charges 
4. Respective Class In-Charges 

12/07/2025 SATURDAY SCHOOL DAY CBP  ,      Second Saturday (Off For the Students)   

13/07/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY   

14/07/2025 MONDAY SCHOOL DAY 
House  Duty – Sahibzada Fateh Singh Ji House 
                Bastille Day     Seminar (G-IX) 

Mr. Charanjit Singh 
Ms. Parminder Kaur 

15/07/2025 TUESDAY SCHOOL DAY   

16/07/2025 WEDNESDAY SCHOOL DAY   

17/07/2025 THURSDAY SCHOOL DAY 

1.World Day for International Justice 
Seminar (G-XI Commerce and Arts) 
 
 
2.World Emoji Day Special Activity       (G-II ,III) 

1.Mr. Charanjit Singh 
Ms. Parminder Kaur 
Ms. Jyoti Mehra  
Ms. Prabhjot Kaur 
2. Respective Class In-Charges 

18/07/2025 FRIDAY SCHOOL DAY 
Nelson Mandela Day 
Special Activity and Extempore for (G- VIII) 

Ms. Harpreet Kaur Jhass 
Ms. Kamalpreet Kaur 

19/07/2025 SATURDAY SCHOOL DAY 

World Chess Day      Inter-house Chess Competition 
 
Moon Day Special Talk (G-VII) 

Mr. Onkar Singh 
 
Mr. Satnam Singh 

20/07/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY   

21/07/2025 MONDAY SCHOOL DAY House  Duty – Sahibzada Ajit  Singh Ji House  

22/07/2025 TUESDAY SCHOOL DAY 

1.Mango Day (G-III) 
 
2. National Flag Day (G-V) 
 
3.Pie Day Special Activity (G- VI) 

1. Ms. Meenu Phull   
     Ms. Pooja Ohri 
2. Ms. Harpreet Kaur Jhass 
     Ms. Poonam 
3. Mr. Ajmer Pal Singh 
     Mr. Manjot Singh 

23/07/2025 WEDNESDAY SCHOOL DAY   

24/07/2025 THURSDAY SCHOOL DAY 
National Thermal Engineer Day 
Quiz Competition (G- VII ,VIII)  

Ms. Manleen Kaur 
Ms. Rupinder  Kaur 

25/07/2025 FRIDAY SCHOOL DAY  
 

26/07/2025 SATURDAY SCHOOL DAY 
Kargil Vijay Diwas All Coordinators and Activity In-

charges  

27/07/2025 SUNDAY HOLIDAY   

28/07/2025 MONDAY SCHOOL DAY House  Duty – Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji House  

29/07/2025 TUESDAY SCHOOL DAY 
International Tiger Day 
Mask Making Activity (G-III to V) 

Respective Class In-Charges 

30/07/2025 WEDNESDAY SCHOOL DAY 
International Friendship Day 
Special Activity (KG WING 

Ms. Amandeep Kaur  Thiara 
Ms. Sandeep Kaur Dhatt 

31/07/2025 THURSDAY SCHOOL DAY 
Martyrdom Day of Shahid Udham Singh Ji 
Special Assembly 

House Master And All House 
Members of Sahibzada Jujhar 
Singh Ji House 

 

 

 

 

 

Principal 


