Guru Gobind Singh Public School Monthly Plan for the month of April 2025

DATE	DAY		NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	EVENT INCHARGE
01/04/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty - Baba Ajit Singh	
02/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
03/04/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
04/04/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
05/04/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
06/04/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	Ram Navmi	
07/04/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	United Nation's World Health Day House Duty – Baba Jujhar Singh	House Master
08/04/2025	TUESDAY	HOLIDAY	Special Assembly (Grade VI-XI) Janam Diwas of Guru Nabha Das Ji	
09/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
10/04/2025	THURSDAY	HOLIDAY	Mahavir Jayanti	*4.75 * 0.000 0.000 0.00
11/04/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Baisakhi Celebration	
12/04/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	СВР	The spingled and the second
13/04/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	Baisakhi	54 17 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
14/04/2025	MONDAY	HOLIDAY	Ambedkar Jayanti	
15/04/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
16/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Jorawar Singh	
17/04/2025	THURSDAY			
	HICKSDAT	SCHOOL DAY		-
18/04/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	World Heritage Day Show and Tell Activity (Grade II-III) Trip for Grade V	
19/04/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	The following the state of the	
20/04/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
21/04/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Fateh Singh	
22/04/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Earth Day Seed Bomb Activity (Grade II-III)	
23/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	S. Sci. Inter-house Quiz Competition (Grade IV-V) English Language Day	
24/04/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	- ,	
25/04/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	World Malaria Day	
26/04/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
27/04/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
28/04/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Ajit Singh	
29/04/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duly - Daba Ajit Singh	
30/04/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
		SCHOOL DAY		



Guru Gobind Singh Public School Monthly Plan for the month of May 2025

DATE	D. D	AY	NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	EVENT INCHARGE
01/05/2025	THURSDAY	HOLIDAY	International Labour Day	
02/05/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Ajit Singh	
03/05/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
04/05/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		AND MICHAELS HAVE NOT A THE ASSESSMENT
05/05/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Jujhar Singh	
06/05/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Sada vajna Singi	
	TOESDAT	SCHOOL DAY	· .	
07/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
08/05/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
09/05/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
10/05/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	CDD	
11/05/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	СВР	
12/05/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Jorawar Singh	Constitution of the second
13/05/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Duou solumi oliigii	
14/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
15/05/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
16/05/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
17/05/2025	CATURDAY		P. A. I Escam	
17/05/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	-
18/05/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	Control of the Contro	
19/05/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Fateh Singh	
20/05/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	
21/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	
22/05/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	,	
23/05/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	
	TRIDAT	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	
24/05/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	P.A. I Exam	
25/05/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
26/05/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Baba Ajit Singh	
27/05/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
28/05/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
29/05/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
30/05/2025	FRIDAY	HOLIDAY		POSTAGO HERE DE ARREST POLITICA
31/05/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji's Martyrdom Day	
			PTM (KGWing)	*
01/06/2025	SUNDAY	SCHOOL DAY	PTM (Grade I-XI)	1/1
			1	-Nineh incipal

SINGH PURILE SHOPE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS

Guru Gobind Singh Public School, Hoshiarpur Monthly Plan for the month of July, 2025

	- CSrup	RPUR, PURIDE		
DATE	1	DAY	NAME OF THE ACTIVITY	EVENT INCHARGE
01/07/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji House	
02/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
03/07/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
04/07/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	U.S.A Independence Day Seminar (G-VIII)	Principal Sir
05/07/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
06/07/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
07/07/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
08/07/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Sahibzada Zorawar Singh Ji House	
09/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
10/07/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Global Energy Independence day Seminar (G-IX)	Mr. Satnam Singh
11/07/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	World Population Day 1.Poster Making Competition For (G-VI to VIII) Boys 2. Mehandi Competition For (G-VI to VIII) Girls 3. French Fries Day (G-I) 4. Paper Bag Day (G-IV)	1.Ms. Parveen Kaur (Art Teacher) Mr. Arjun,Mr. Manjot Singh 2. Ms. Amandeep Kaur(Eng) Ms. Harmanpreet Kaur 3. Respective Class In-Charges 4. Respective Class In-Charges
12/07/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	CBP , Second Saturday (Off For the Students)	
13/07/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
14/07/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Sahibzada Fateh Singh Ji House Bastille Day Seminar (G-IX)	Mr. Charanjit Singh Ms. Parminder Kaur
15/07/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
16/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
17/07/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	1.World Day for International Justice Seminar (G-XI Commerce and Arts) 2.World Empii Day Special Activity (G-II-III)	1.Mr. Charanjit Singh Ms. Parminder Kaur Ms. Jyoti Mehra Ms. Prabhjot Kaur
18/07/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY	2.World Emoji Day Special Activity (G-II ,III) Nelson Mandela Day Special Activity and Extempore for (G- VIII)	Respective Class In-Charges Ms. Harpreet Kaur Jhass Ms. Kamalpreet Kaur
19/07/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	World Chess Day Inter-house Chess Competition Moon Day Special Talk (G-VII)	Mr. Onkar Singh Mr. Satnam Singh
20/07/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY	Wooth Day Special Falk (G-VII)	Wit. Satilatii Shigii
21/07/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Sahibzada Ajit Singh Ji House	
22/07/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	1.Mango Day (G-III) 2. National Flag Day (G-V) 3.Pie Day Special Activity (G- VI)	Ms. Meenu Phull Ms. Pooja Ohri Ms. Harpreet Kaur Jhass Ms. Poonam Mr. Ajmer Pal Singh Mr. Manjot Singh
23/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
24/07/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	National Thermal Engineer Day Quiz Competition (G- VII ,VIII)	Ms. Manleen Kaur Ms. Rupinder Kaur
25/07/2025	FRIDAY	SCHOOL DAY		
26/07/2025	SATURDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Kargil Vijay Diwas	All Coordinators and Activity Incharges
27/07/2025	SUNDAY	HOLIDAY		
28/07/2025	MONDAY	SCHOOL DAY	House Duty – Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji House	
29/07/2025	TUESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	International Tiger Day Mask Making Activity (G-III to V)	Respective Class In-Charges
30/07/2025	WEDNESDAY	SCHOOL DAY	International Friendship Day Special Activity (KG WING	Ms. Amandeep Kaur Thiara Ms. Sandeep Kaur Dhatt
31/07/2025	THURSDAY	SCHOOL DAY	Martyrdom Day of Shahid Udham Singh Ji Special Assembly	House Master And All House Members of Sahibzada Jujhar Singh Ji House